
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 Romansrivier BA 373 days Tue 17/03/28 Wed 18/04/04

2 Pre-Application 127 days Tue 17/03/28 Tue 17/08/01

3 Appointment 1 day Tue 17/03/28 Tue 17/03/28

4 Client provides project information 2 days Wed 17/03/29 Thu 17/03/30

5 Review Available Information 4 days Fri 17/03/31 Mon 17/04/03

6 Compile specialist ToR and appoint specialists 5 days Thu 17/04/06 Mon 17/04/10

7 Specialists commence baseline studies 25 days Tue 17/04/11 Fri 17/05/05

8 Compile and submit WUA NoI 1 day Fri 17/04/07 Fri 17/04/07

9 Pre-application meeting with DWS 1 day Sat 17/04/22 Sat 17/04/22

10 Review draft specialist baseline studies 14 days Sat 17/05/06 Fri 17/05/19

11 Site Inspection with specialists and authorities (if required) 3 days Mon 17/05/22 Wed 17/05/24

12 Pre-application meeting with CapeNature 1 day Mon 17/07/17 Mon 17/07/17

13 Pre-application telecon with DWS 1 day Fri 17/07/21 Fri 17/07/21

14 Client revise project description based on outcomes of site visit 51 days Mon 17/05/29 Tue 17/07/18

15 Specialists commence impact assessments 14 days Wed 17/07/19 Tue 17/08/01

16 Commense BAR, EMP and EA Application Form 44 days Mon 17/06/19 Tue 17/08/01

17 Compile preliminary IAP database 5 days Wed 17/07/19 Sun 17/07/23

18 Basic Assessment Phase 133 days Wed 17/08/02 Tue 17/12/12

19 Review draft specialist impact assessments 5 days Wed 17/08/02 Sun 17/08/06

20 Finalise BAR, EMP and EA Application Form 9 days Mon 17/08/07 Tue 17/08/15

21 Client review of BAR, EMP and EA Application Form 7 days Wed 17/08/16 Tue 17/08/22

22 Revise BAR, EMP and EA Application Form 7 days Wed 17/08/23 Tue 17/08/29

23 Client finalise pole positions 9 days Wed 17/08/30 Thu 17/09/07

24 Revise BAR, EMP and EA Application Form following changes 5 days Fri 17/09/08 Tue 17/09/12

25 Submit EA and WUA Application to DEA and DWS 3 days Wed 17/09/13 Fri 17/09/15

26 Advertise project, notify stakeholders and release BAR and EMP for
formal public comment

5 days Sat 17/09/16 Wed 17/09/20

27 Public comment period (30 calendar days) 30 days Thu 17/09/21 Fri 17/10/20

28 Compile Issues and Responses Summary 7 days Sat 17/10/21 Fri 17/10/27

29 Client review of Issues and Responses Summary 7 days Sat 17/10/28 Fri 17/11/03

30 Finalise Issues and Responses Summary, BAR and EMP 7 days Sat 17/11/04 Fri 17/11/10

31 Submit WULA and BA Report 1 day Sat 17/11/11 Sat 17/11/11

32 Submission Deadline: BA Report and EMP to DEA 1 day Tue 17/12/12 Tue 17/12/12

33 DEA Decision (107 calender days + shut down) 125 days Sun 17/11/12 Fri 18/03/16

34 DWS Decision (estimate 107 calender days + shut down) 144 days Sun 17/11/12 Wed 18/04/04
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